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The Card of Kabob House from El Paso includes about 22 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.1. What User likes about Kabob House:
broouu! eating is bangin! | ride about 20 minutes around the neighbourhood and tried to find it. - we're the gas
station lololol! | was so happy and have not stopped since. we can't sit down, but to be honest, it's a gas station.
I'm not eating in. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Kabob House:

This was my first time trying Shishkabobs. | ordered the lamb and chicken. | have to say i really liked the chicken.
I have tried lamb before and this time | liked it better. | just wish it came with some yogurt on the side. | think it
would balance out the taste. The only draw back was the ordering. | was made to feel like a burden for ordering.
Seems the gentleman wasn't to pleased. Another drawback is since it was... read more. Kabob House from El
Paso delivers delicious, well digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its characteristic dishes.
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Tabob House Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Specialties

6. BONELESS CHICKEN $12.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT
71. SHIRAZI SALAD (LARGE) $7.0
70. SHIRAZI SALAD $6.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB
APPETIZER

fippetizers

50. MAUST-O-KHIAR
51. MAUST-O-MOOSIR
YOGURT

52. EGGPLANT BORANI

Starters

8. ZERESHK POLO
7. KOOBIDEH (BEEF)

9. CHICKEN COMBO WITH
ZERESHK POLO

3. CHICKEN COMBO
5. LAMB CHOP KABOB

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

TOMATE

TOMATOES

TRAVEL

BEEF

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$15.0
$13.0

$18.0

$16.0
$17.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -17:00
Tuesday 11:00 -17:00
Wednesday 11:00 -17:00
Thursday 11:00 -17:00
Friday 11:00 -17:00
Saturday 11:00 -17:00
Sunday 11:00 -17:00
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