



Kabob House Menu

https://menulist.menu 7500 Gateway N Blvd, 79904, El Paso, US, United States +19157571513





<u>The Card</u> of Kabob House from El Paso includes about **22** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Kabob House:

broouu! eating is bangin! I ride about 20 minutes around the neighbourhood and tried to find it. - we're the gas station lololol! I was so happy and have not stopped since. we can't sit down, but to be honest, it's a gas station. I'm not eating in. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Kabob House:

This was my first time trying Shishkabobs. I ordered the lamb and chicken. I have to say i really liked the chicken. I have tried lamb before and this time I liked it better. I just wish it came with some yogurt on the side. I think it would balance out the taste. The only draw back was the ordering. I was made to feel like a burden for ordering. Seems the gentleman wasn't to pleased. Another drawback is since it was... read more. Kabob House from El Paso delivers delicious, well digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its characteristic dishes.

Kabob House Menu



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Appetizers	
BURRITO		50. MAUST-O-KHIAR	\$6.0
0 4 5-4		51. MAUST-O-MOOSIR	\$6.0
Specialties		YOGURT	
6. BONELESS CHICKEN	\$12.0	52. EGGPLANT BORANI	\$6.0
Tapas		Starters	
EGGPLANT		8. ZERESHK POLO	\$15.0
		7. KOOBIDEH (BEEF)	\$13.0
Salads		9. CHICKEN COMBO WITH ZERESHK POLO	\$18.0
71. SHIRAZI SALAD (LARGE)	\$7.0	3. CHICKEN COMBO	\$16.0
70. SHIRAZI SALAD	\$6.0		
		5. LAMB CHOP KABOB	\$17.0

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

LAMB

APPETIZER

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

TOMATE

TOMATOES

TRAVEL

BEEF

Kabob House Menu



Kabob House

7500 Gateway N Blvd, 79904, El Paso, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -17:00 Tuesday 11:00 -17:00 Wednesday 11:00 -17:00 Thursday 11:00 -17:00 Friday 11:00 -17:00 Saturday 11:00 -17:00 Sunday 11:00 -17:00

